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Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.

Lot No.

Inspection Date:
Reinspection Date:

Test
PARTICLE SIZE

B606738
Boron
7440-42-8
B22122033
2022-12-20
2024-12-19

BRI A IAFIA R 2 A]

Shanghai Boer Chemical Reagents CO., Ltd.

Certificate Of Analysis

Specification
44854
98.5-100
GREY TO BROWN TO BLACK POWDER
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